
$505,000 - 432 N Few Street, Madison
MLS® #1965156 

$505,000
3 Bedroom, 1.50 Bathroom, 1,145 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

Tenney-Lapham, Madison, WI

Show 10/6. Tenney Park Two Story boasts a
quiet less travelled block on the Isthmus, just a
few blocks to the beach, park & Norman
Rockwell ice skating rink & shelter! Classic
appeal offering a covered front porch w/porch
swing, foyer entry w/open staircase, spacious
living w/leaded glass window, maple hardwood
flrs, formal dining & spacious kitchen w/Bosch
dishwasher, plenty of counter space and a
rare pantry & 1/2 bath! 2nd flr boasts 3 bdrms
all with maple flrs, fans, California closets & a
remodeled bath w/tile heated flrs, tile surround
w/glass door & new fixtures & vanity! Great
backyard w/back porch w/composite deck,
stone patio & native plantings along the
border! Newer windows, exterior doors, H2O
heater â€˜23, dishwasher â€˜22, Mini Split
A/C, & Furnace â€˜10, new bathrooms &
more!

Listing Courtesy of Lauer Realty Group, Inc.

Built in 1913

Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

Days on Market 7

MLS® # 1965156

Price $505,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 1.50

Full Baths 1



Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,145

Acres 0.07

Year Built 1913

Type Single Family

Style Other

Assessed Value $409,700

Year Assesed 2023

Net Taxes $7,674

Tax Year 2022

Exterior Aluminum

Community Information

Address 432 N Few Street

MLSÂ® Area MADISON - C  E01

Subdivision Tenney-Lapham

City Madison

County Dane

State WI

Zip Code 53703

Interior

Interior Features Wood or sim. wood floor, Washer, Dryer, At Least 1 tub, Water softener
inc, Cable available

Cooling Forced air, Central air, In Floor Radiant Heat, Wall AC

Exterior

Exterior Features Patio

Amenities

Garages 1 car, Detached

Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Madison

Elementary Lapham/Marquette

Middle OKeeffe

High East



Room Dimensions

Living Room 13x11

Kitchen 13x9

Dining Room 12x11

Master Bedroom 15x8

Second Bedroom 15x9

Third Bedroom 11x8

Additional Information

Zoning TR-C3

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft1,145

Total Finished SqFt 1,145

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


